
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 David Whitsett Cooksey Wichita East High School 202.0 305.0

2 Kevin Watkins Maize High 199.5 280.0

3 Joel Houseman Maize High 211.9 275.0

4 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 217.2 265.0

5 Lex Goff Wellington High School 200.0 255.0

6 Diego  Ruiz Wichita East High School 213.0 250.0

7 Hayden Cocking Wichita East High School 206.4 235.0

8 Graceson Reid Goddard High School 217.3 235.0

9 Caydon Herrick Maize High 217.9 235.0

10 Neil Oltmer Goddard High School 204.0 230.0

11 Miles Massaglia Valley Center Hornets 207.0 215.0

12 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 208.5 205.0

13 Ethan Strickert Goddard High School 205.4 200.0

14 Kash Heenan Goddard High School 198.2 190.0

15 Lane  Heersche Wellington High School 199.3 175.0

16 Angel Lozano Goddard High School 202.0 170.0

17 Aiden Carrol Wellington High School 209.9 165.0

18 Jayden Martin Norwich High School 205.0 150.0

19 Jackson Laughery Norwich High School 201.0 140.0

20 Jacob  Lindsey Lawrence High School 218.0 135.0

21 D'Coree Jackson Norwich High School 219.0 125.0

22 Judah Giles Remington High School 205.3 0.0

23 Jake McDonald Goddard High School 207.0 0.0

Men's 220.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Joel Houseman Maize High 211.9 455.0

2 Lex Goff Wellington High School 200.0 435.0

3 Kevin Watkins Maize High 199.5 405.0

4 Diego  Ruiz Wichita East High School 213.0 385.0

5 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 217.2 370.0

6 David Whitsett Cooksey Wichita East High School 202.0 360.0

7 Hayden Cocking Wichita East High School 206.4 355.0

8 Neil Oltmer Goddard High School 204.0 350.0

9 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 208.5 350.0

10 Graceson Reid Goddard High School 217.3 350.0

11 Lane  Heersche Wellington High School 199.3 315.0

12 Judah Giles Remington High School 205.3 315.0

13 Miles Massaglia Valley Center Hornets 207.0 315.0

14 Caydon Herrick Maize High 217.9 315.0

15 Angel Lozano Goddard High School 202.0 285.0

16 Aiden Carrol Wellington High School 209.9 285.0

17 Kash Heenan Goddard High School 198.2 275.0

18 Ethan Strickert Goddard High School 205.4 275.0

19 Jayden Martin Norwich High School 205.0 240.0

20 Jackson Laughery Norwich High School 201.0 225.0

21 Jacob  Lindsey Lawrence High School 218.0 205.0

22 D'Coree Jackson Norwich High School 219.0 200.0

23 Jake McDonald Goddard High School 207.0 0.0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kevin Watkins Maize High 199.5 315.0

2 Lex Goff Wellington High School 200.0 295.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 David Whitsett Cooksey Wichita East High School 202.0 245.0

4 Hayden Cocking Wichita East High School 206.4 240.0

5 Judah Giles Remington High School 205.3 235.0

6 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 217.2 235.0

7 Kash Heenan Goddard High School 198.2 225.0

8 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 208.5 225.0

9 Diego  Ruiz Wichita East High School 213.0 225.0

10 Ethan Strickert Goddard High School 205.4 220.0

11 Neil Oltmer Goddard High School 204.0 215.0

12 Graceson Reid Goddard High School 217.3 215.0

13 Caydon Herrick Maize High 217.9 205.0

14 Jayden Martin Norwich High School 205.0 175.0

15 Miles Massaglia Valley Center Hornets 207.0 175.0

16 Lane  Heersche Wellington High School 199.3 170.0

17 Aiden Carrol Wellington High School 209.9 165.0

18 Joel Houseman Maize High 211.9 155.0

19 Jacob  Lindsey Lawrence High School 218.0 135.0

20 Jackson Laughery Norwich High School 201.0 125.0

21 Angel Lozano Goddard High School 202.0 125.0

22 D'Coree Jackson Norwich High School 219.0 120.0

23 Jake McDonald Goddard High School 207.0 0.0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kevin Watkins Maize High 199.5 1000.0 10

2 Lex Goff Wellington High School 200.0 985.0 8

3 David Whitsett Cooksey Wichita East High School 202.0 910.0 6

4 Joel Houseman Maize High 211.9 885.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 217.2 870.0 2

6 Diego  Ruiz Wichita East High School 213.0 860.0 1

7 Hayden Cocking Wichita East High School 206.4 830.0 0

8 Graceson Reid Goddard High School 217.3 800.0 0

9 Neil Oltmer Goddard High School 204.0 795.0 0

10 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 208.5 780.0 0

11 Caydon Herrick Maize High 217.9 755.0 0

12 Miles Massaglia Valley Center Hornets 207.0 705.0 0

13 Ethan Strickert Goddard High School 205.4 695.0 0

14 Kash Heenan Goddard High School 198.2 690.0 0

15 Lane  Heersche Wellington High School 199.3 660.0 0

16 Aiden Carrol Wellington High School 209.9 615.0 0

17 Angel Lozano Goddard High School 202.0 580.0 0

18 Jayden Martin Norwich High School 205.0 565.0 0

19 Judah Giles Remington High School 205.3 550.0 0

20 Jackson Laughery Norwich High School 201.0 490.0 0

21 Jacob  Lindsey Lawrence High School 218.0 475.0 0

22 D'Coree Jackson Norwich High School 219.0 445.0 0

23 Jake McDonald Goddard High School 207.0 0.0 0

Men's 220.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

9 Kevin Watkins Maize High 199.5 5.013

13 Lex Goff Wellington High School 200.0 4.925

32 David Whitsett Cooksey Wichita East High School 202.0 4.505

47 Joel Houseman Maize High 211.9 4.176

61 Diego  Ruiz Wichita East High School 213.0 4.038

62 Hayden Cocking Wichita East High School 206.4 4.021



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

63 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 217.2 4.006

67 Neil Oltmer Goddard High School 204.0 3.897

76 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 208.5 3.741

79 Graceson Reid Goddard High School 217.3 3.682

91 Kash Heenan Goddard High School 198.2 3.481

92 Caydon Herrick Maize High 217.9 3.465

97 Miles Massaglia Valley Center Hornets 207.0 3.406

99 Ethan Strickert Goddard High School 205.4 3.384

102 Lane  Heersche Wellington High School 199.3 3.312

119 Aiden Carrol Wellington High School 209.9 2.93

120 Angel Lozano Goddard High School 202.0 2.871

123 Jayden Martin Norwich High School 205.0 2.756

125 Judah Giles Remington High School 205.3 2.679

136 Jackson Laughery Norwich High School 201.0 2.438

144 Jacob  Lindsey Lawrence High School 218.0 2.179

146 D'Coree Jackson Norwich High School 219.0 2.032

161 Jake McDonald Goddard High School 207.0 0.0


